
12th FINA World Championships
Melbourne 2007

Event 26
29 MAR 2007 - 12:05

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  7:50.82 Germany Budapest (HUN) 3 AUG 2006GER
CR  7:53.70 United States Montreal (CAN) 28 JUL 2005USA

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

Australia AUS  7:57.501. Q3 5
MACKENZIE Linda 83  0.80    28.28    59.14  1:29.75  2:00.35  2:00.35
RICE Stephanie 88  0.32    27.86    58.35  1:29.16  1:59.40  3:59.75
DAVENPORT Lara 83  0.27    28.08    58.53  1:28.62  1:58.51  5:58.26
BARRATT Bronte 89  0.45    27.57    57.77  1:28.64  1:59.24  7:57.50

Germany GER  7:58.762.     1.26Q4 4
DALLMANN Petra 78  0.86    28.19    58.93  1:29.76  2:00.54  2:00.54
SAMULSKI Daniela 84  0.46    27.51    58.26  1:29.91  2:01.09  4:01.63
FREITAG Meike 79  0.16    26.98    57.03  1:27.54  1:58.58  6:00.21
LURZ Annika 79  0.28    26.74    56.76  1:27.60  1:58.55  7:58.76

France FRA  7:59.483.     1.98Q4 5
POPCHANKA Alena 79  0.77    28.16    58.25  1:28.90  1:59.00  1:59.00
HUBER Sophie 85  0.35    27.52    57.69  1:28.38  1:59.08  3:58.08
COUDERC Celine 83  0.38    26.99    57.13  1:28.84  2:00.92  5:59.00
MONGEL Aurore 82  0.51    27.97    58.48  1:29.58  2:00.48  7:59.48

Japan JPN  7:59.584.     2.08Q4 3
MITA Maki 83  0.74    28.37    58.73  1:29.30  1:59.88  1:59.88
URABE Norie 86  0.10    27.37    58.44  1:29.52  2:00.78  4:00.66
SHIBATA Ai 82  0.23    27.73    57.68  1:28.26  1:58.38  5:59.04
UEDA Haruka 88  0.07    27.49    58.11  1:29.30  2:00.54  7:59.58

Great Britain GBR  8:00.345.     2.84Q2 5
JACKSON Joanne 86  0.79    28.20    58.29  1:29.29  2:00.14  2:00.14
MARSHALL Melanie 82  0.25    26.96    57.54  1:28.70  1:59.29  3:59.43
BECKETT Julia 86  0.47    27.76    58.55  1:29.89  2:01.06  6:00.49
MCCLATCHEY Caitlin 85  0.11    27.08    57.72  1:28.85  1:59.85  8:00.34

Netherlands NED  8:02.406.     4.90Q2 2
VAN ROOIJEN Manon 82  0.85    28.91    59.58  1:31.16  2:02.17  2:02.17
DEKKER Inge 85  0.32    27.21    57.76  1:28.25  1:58.55  4:00.72
BANK Linda 86  0.25    28.26    58.92  1:30.35  2:01.43  6:02.15
HEEMSKERK Femke 87  0.31    27.47    58.06  1:28.91  2:00.25  8:02.40

Sweden SWE  8:02.637.     5.13Q2 6
FAGUNDEZ Gabriella 85  0.78    28.03    58.76  1:29.65  2:01.02  2:01.02
MARKO-VARGA Ida 85  0.21    27.04    57.49  1:28.31  1:58.95  3:59.97
SVAHNSTROM Malin 80  0.41    28.67    59.74  1:31.46  2:03.52  6:03.49
LILLHAGE Josefin 80  0.39    27.89    58.09  1:28.78  1:59.14  8:02.63

United States USA  8:02.878.     5.37Q3 4
WEIR Amanda 86  0.74    28.40    59.28  1:30.94  2:03.61  2:03.61
HOELZER Margaret 83  0.25    26.86    57.17  1:28.08  1:59.90  4:03.51
JOYCE Kara Lynn 85  0.12    26.73    57.23  1:28.03  1:59.00  6:02.51
NYMEYER Lacey 85  0.33    27.37    57.93  1:28.93  2:00.36  8:02.87

China CHN  8:02.989.     5.483 3
YANG Yu 85  0.76    27.56    58.22  1:29.09  1:59.86  1:59.86
TANG Yi 93  0.29    28.39    59.26  1:29.84  2:00.30  4:00.16
TANG Jingzhi 86  0.21    27.65    58.94  1:30.48  2:01.83  6:01.99
PANG Jiaying 85  0.27    28.00    58.90  1:30.25  2:00.99  8:02.98

New Zealand NZL  8:04.3410.     6.842 3
NORFOLK Helen 81  0.81    28.96    59.23  1:29.88  2:00.57  2:00.57
BOYLE Lauren 87  0.35    27.37    57.94  1:29.34  2:00.37  4:00.94
FITCH Alison 80  0.35    28.43    59.05  1:30.11  2:01.62  6:02.56
INGRAM Melissa 85  0.21    27.99    58.77  1:29.88  2:01.78  8:04.34
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Canada CAN  8:04.8211.     7.324 6
REIMER Brittany 88  0.84    28.85    59.26  1:29.82  2:00.15  2:00.15
WILKINSON Julia 87  0.33    28.31    58.97  1:29.74  2:00.45  4:00.60
MORNINGSTAR Erica 89  0.39    27.46    58.27  1:29.73  2:01.92  6:02.52
SAUMUR Genevieve 87  0.04    28.00    59.19  1:30.47  2:02.30  8:04.82

Spain ESP  8:06.6212.     9.124 2
RAMOS PLASENCIA Arantxa 88  0.92    28.93    59.60  1:30.11  2:00.56  2:00.56
FUSTER MARTINEZ Maria 85  0.03    28.11    59.32  1:30.61  2:01.55  4:02.11
COSTA SCHMID Melania Felicitas 89  0.14    29.20  1:00.62  1:32.11  2:02.94  6:05.05
VILLAECIJA GARCIA Erika 84  0.40    28.30    59.13  1:30.69  2:01.57  8:06.62

Italy ITA  8:06.6413.     9.143 6
ZOCCARI Flavia 86  0.94    28.96    59.94  1:31.57  2:02.88  2:02.88
SEGAT Francesca 83  0.21    28.86  1:00.70  1:32.59  2:03.11  4:05.99
SPAGNOLO Renata Fabiola 89  0.18    28.55    59.54  1:30.56  2:01.81  6:07.80
PELLEGRINI Federica 88  0.00    27.18    57.08  1:27.76  1:58.84  8:06.64

Denmark DEN  8:06.7814.     9.284 7
HJORTH-HANSEN Julie 84  0.81    28.34    58.69  1:29.46  2:00.47  2:00.47
FRIIS Lotte 88  0.16    28.45    59.39  1:30.79  2:01.85  4:02.32
JENSEN Micha 87  0.31    28.16    59.14  1:30.83  2:02.56  6:04.88
JANSEN Louise Mai 84  0.43    28.15    59.36  1:30.71  2:01.90  8:06.78

Poland POL  8:13.1315.    15.632 4
BARANOWSKA Katarzyna 87  0.80    28.70    59.31  1:31.00  2:04.05  2:04.05
ZWIEJSKA Agata 89  0.25    27.99    58.79  1:30.06  2:01.77  4:05.82
URBANCZYK Aleksandra 87  0.24    27.43    59.54  1:32.35  2:04.10  6:09.92
BARZYCKA Paulina 86  0.59    28.24    59.48  1:31.30  2:03.21  8:13.13

Romania ROU  8:18.3516.    20.853 2
POTEC Camelia Alina 82  0.99    28.44    58.74  1:29.02  1:59.22  1:59.22
BRAT Valentina Georgiana 85  0.26    29.33  1:01.93  1:35.00  2:07.92  4:07.14
LACUSTA Larisa 79  0.49    28.38  1:00.50  1:34.01  2:07.87  6:15.01
COZMA Ionela 89  0.19    28.15    59.64  1:31.78  2:03.34  8:18.35

Hong Kong HKG  8:30.5517.    33.053 7
SZE Hang Yu 88  0.82    28.69  1:01.10  1:35.09  2:09.58  2:09.58
WILSON Hannah Jane Arnett 89  0.54    29.20  1:01.95  1:35.11  2:07.67  4:17.25
NAM Carmen 93  0.56    29.29  1:02.19  1:35.56  2:08.50  6:25.75
TSAI Hiu Wai Sherry 83  0.35    28.75  1:00.36  1:32.59  2:04.80  8:30.55

Singapore SIN  8:31.6518.    34.154 1
QUAH Ting Wen 92  0.80    29.39  1:01.53  1:34.72  2:07.28  2:07.28
ONG Chui Bin Mylene 91  0.26    28.79  1:01.20  1:34.97  2:07.96  4:15.24
LIM Shu En Lynette 92  0.35    29.77  1:01.57  1:34.45  2:07.44  6:22.68
NG Hiang Yuet Lynette 88  0.33    29.40  1:02.51  1:36.33  2:08.97  8:31.65

El Salvador ESA  8:48.5919.    51.093 1
MARCUS Golda 83  0.77    30.32  1:02.67  1:35.76  2:08.70  2:08.70
MURILLO ARGUETA Ileana 90  0.54    30.59  1:04.52  1:38.51  2:12.51  4:21.21
HERNANDEZ DUARTE Ana Guadalupe87  0.75    32.54  1:07.19  1:41.74  2:15.70  6:36.91
BENITEZ QUIJADA Alexia Pamela 91  0.79    30.16  1:03.45  1:38.10  2:11.68  8:48.59

Peru PER  8:58.8320.  1:01.331 4
GOMEZ-SANCHEZ Fiorella 91  0.81    30.88  1:04.68  1:39.21  2:12.95  2:12.95
CARRILLO Massie Milagros 91  0.50    30.77  1:05.25  1:39.09  2:12.69  4:25.64
PAVIC Slavica 91  0.69    31.70  1:07.00  1:44.10  2:19.72  6:45.36
TORRES Maria Alejandra 92  0.63    30.73  1:04.08  1:38.50  2:13.47  8:58.83
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Thailand THA  9:01.9421.  1:04.442 7
THAVEESUPSOONTHORN Nimitta 89  0.77    29.76  1:01.71  1:34.20  2:07.13  2:07.13
KAEWCHAIWONG Wenika 90  0.47    29.61  1:03.06  1:37.55  2:11.44  4:18.57
PRACHGOSIN Pannika 89  0.59    31.87  1:09.52  1:46.75  2:23.38  6:41.95
PHINYOSOPHON Jiratida 88  0.69    32.50  1:07.20  1:43.23  2:19.99  9:01.94

Macau MAC  9:03.5522.  1:06.051 3
MA Cheok Mei 88  0.81    29.97  1:03.31  1:38.52  2:12.34  2:12.34
KUAN Weng I 90  0.72    31.15  1:06.66  1:41.85  2:16.16  4:28.50
FONG Man Wai 88  0.55    31.61  1:07.49  1:44.66  2:21.05  6:49.55
CHAN Yih Shiuan 88  0.66    30.87  1:04.10  1:39.04  2:14.00  9:03.55

Uzbekistan UZB  9:12.8523.  1:15.352 1
SHLEMOVA Irina 84  0.84    30.45  1:05.12  1:40.91  2:16.90  2:16.90
KUCHKAROVA Yulduz 94  0.46    30.66  1:06.46  1:43.88  2:20.57  4:37.47
TUHTASINOVA Maftunabonu 94  0.41    31.28  1:05.90  1:41.02  2:15.62  6:53.09
AMANOVA Ranohon 94  0.80    33.07  1:08.84  1:44.88  2:19.76  9:12.85

Jordan JOR  9:19.1224.  1:21.621 5
HATAMLEH Miriam 92  0.81    30.66  1:04.59  1:39.99  2:14.86  2:14.86
ALGHUL Layla 88  0.39    30.69  1:05.48  1:41.82  2:18.36  4:33.22
BASHOUTI Hiba 90  0.56    31.97  1:07.76  1:43.89  2:18.94  6:52.16
TAHA Razan 91  0.65    32.35  1:10.39  1:49.61  2:26.96  9:19.12

India IND  9:22.9325.  1:25.434 8
MAHAJAN Kshipra 90  1.01    31.26  1:07.01  1:44.46  2:21.17  2:21.17
GIRI GOVIND Madhavi 92  0.39    31.72  1:07.73  1:43.86  2:20.47  4:41.64
PAREKH Parita 91  0.82    33.24  1:09.46  1:46.15  2:21.35  7:02.99
ALVA Pooja Raghava 90  0.51    31.27  1:06.71  1:43.04  2:19.94  9:22.93
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